



## **Offer Redemption Form**

## Offer #1 Qualifying products for **complimentary Solmetex Compliance Kit** with purchase of an NXT DryVac<sup>™</sup> Tankless Dry Vacuum

	Quantity	
Г		1

ltem#

Description

DRYVC-NXT-001	NXT DryVac Tankless Dry Vacuum		
NXT-HG5-CK	NXT Hg5 Compliance Kit		
HG5-CK	Hg5 Compliance Kit [Legacy]		

Yes! Please send me a complimentary Compliance Kit.

\*Be sure to include invoice with the form below. Enrollment in Solmetex Compliance Program required.

## Offer #3 Qualifying products for complimentary PowerScrub<sup>TM</sup> Intro Kit when upgrading to the NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator

ltem#	Description
NXT-HG5-001RPL	NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator - Hg5 Legacy Upgrade
NXT-HG5-MINIRPL	NXT Hg5 mini Amalgam Separator - Hg5 Legacy Upgrade
NXT-HG5-001-COMP	NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator - Competitor Trade-Out
NXT-HG5-MINI-COMP	NXT Hg5 mini Amalgam Separator - Competitor Trade-Out

Form must be completed to process your rebate. Rebates require enrollment in the Solmetex Compliance Program. *Dealer invoice must be submitted along with this rebate form for processing.* 

Doctor name:	ne: Practice name:	
Address:		
		Zip code:
Phone:	Fax:	
E-mail:	Dealer:	
For Offers 1 and 3, Serial I	Number of equipment purchased	is required (Example "NXTHG5-K-12345")
Serial No.:	Invoice	No.:
Authorizing signature:		

## Email completed form to sales@solmetex.com PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS TO PROCESS

Limited time offers. FDA Convention specials valid 06.23.22 - 06.25.22. Offers require enrollment in the Solmetex Compliance Program. 'Offer Redemption Form' must be submitted by 08.15.22. Offers cannot be combined with any other promotions. Offers may be discontinued or changed without notice and void where not valid. Offers only apply to USA dealers and customers.